Rallye de la colombe : 108 km, 931 m

Routes Localités Alt  Déniv % moy km Km total Horaire de base
BRAX 192 0 108 7H30 DEPART
D24C
174 2% 1 1 107
D24/D24D 192 18 5% 0 2 106
PIBRAC 160 -1% 3 5 103
D24D HT COTE 183 23 2% 1 6 102
COLOMIERS 187 4 2 9 99
Ve ACCUEIL 162 1% 2 10 98 8H00/8H15 PAUSE
HT COTE 170 8 1% 1 11 97
VC/D65 CORNEBARRIEU 152 5116 92
144 3 19 89
VC HT COTE 169 25 3% 1 20 88
AUSSONNE 153 -1% 2 22 86
D87A MERVILLE 161 8 4 26 82 9.05
D87A/D87 173 12 3 29 79
VC 124 -2% 3 32 76
D29F/VC LARRA 162 38 4% 1 33 75
139 5 37 71
D30 HT COTE 165 26 3% 1 38 70
ST CEZERT 163 1 39 69
135 -3% 1 40 68
LE BURGAUD 172 37 2% 2 42 66 10H00/10H15 PAUSE
HT COTE 181 9 1% 2 44 64
D47 158 1% 3 47 61
DRUDAS 204 | 46 2% 2 49 59
HT COTE 265 61 3% 2 52 56
D1 PUYSSEGUR 251 4% 0 52 56
D41/D89 COX 293 42 2% 3 55 53 11.00
D89 213 2% 3 58 50
CADOURS 241 28 2% 2 60 48
D24 210 2% 2 61 47
HT COTE 236 26 2% 1 63 45
D42 VIGNAUX 232 2 64 44
D42/N224/VC 158 -3% 3 67 41
Ve SEGOUFFIELLE 150 9 76 32 12H00/14H00 DEJEUNER
168 18 1% 2 78 30
D478 MERENVIELLE 190 22 6% 0 78 30
HT COTE 267 77 4% 2 80 28
D42 203 2% 3 83 25
D824/D24D LEGUEVIN 190 -1% 2 8 23
D24D PIBRAC 187 5 90 18
160 2% 2 92 16
HT COTE 183 23 6% 0 92 16
VC COLOMIERS 184 1 4 9 12 15.10
ACCUEIL 163 2% 1 97 11 15H15/15H30 PAUSE
HT COTE 187 24 1% 2 99 9
D24D 182 3 101 7
160 3% 1 102 6




PIBRAC 179 19 2% 1 103 5

190 11 3 106 2

D24 173 -4% 0 106 2
BRAX 192 19 1% 2 108 O 16HO05 ARRIVEE

https://www.openrunner.com/route-details/21342771
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